Dual Redundant
Power Supply !
RACK-3025AW
RACK-3025A 4U Height 10-Slot Full Size Industrial PC Chassis
With Redundant Power Supply Case
RACK-810/814 10/14-Slot full size industrial chassis
■ 4U height 19" Rack mounting chassis
■ Front panel with lockable door to protect the running

■ Net/GW (kg): 13/18
Specifications
Ordering Information:
RACK-814 C /ACE-925A :
4U 14-slot rackmount chassis with ACE-925A power supply
RACK-814 C ATX/ACE-828A :
4U ATX MB rackmount chassis with ACE-828A power supply
RACK-814 C R/ACE-C232 :
4U 14-slot rackmount chassis with ACE-C232 redundant power supply
RACK-810 C /ACE-832A
4U 10-slot rackmount chassis with ACE-832A Power supply
C  Color Code : B = Black, W = White   P  Power Supply
SLIDE-18: 18" rack-mount slide
SLIDE-24: 24" rack-mount slide
EXTENDER-6: 6" extender for 18" or 24" slide
Top View
RACK-814
RACK-810
RACK-3025AB
ACE-RC02
Dual Redundant
Power Supply
Case
Micro ATX
Mother Board
Version Available
Micro ATX
Mother Board
Version Available
Micro ATX
Mother Board
Version Available
Ordering Information:
RACK-3025A C M :
4U AT MB rackmount chassis with ACE-RC02
power supply case
RACK-3025A C  :
4U 10-slot rackmount chassis with ACE-RC02 power supply case
C  Color Code : B = Black; W = White
ACE-R20A:
AC input redundant power module for RACK-3025A
ACE-R20T:
48V DC input redundant power module for RACK-3025A
ACE-R20C:
24V DC input redundant power module for RACK-3025A
(Please select one or two ACE-R20 series power
module for each RACK-3025A chassis)
SLIDE-24: 24" rack-mount slide
EXTENDER-6: 6" extender for 18" or 24" slide
USB port